
COLLECTION INVENTORY 

CO LLECTI 0 N : __ Ja_m_e_s_, _E_l_i_a_s_o_l_a_n_(_E_._o_. J_ 

BARCODE(S) : __ o_o1_s_1_1_6_s6------

BOX #: __ 1_o_f_1 _________ _ 

COMMENTS:_.;..pa~g;_e_1_of_s ______ _ 

FORMAT 
Typescript 

. .j. 

Typescript 

DESCRIPTION DATE 
James, Elias Olan 

__ §tory of Cyrus & $usan !·fills 
M~-;;liscii.Pt: · 

James, E.O. 
The story of Cyrus & Susan Mills 
Manuscript 

FOLDER# 
1 

2 

Typescript James, E.O. 3 

· Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

ALS 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 
ALS 

ALS 

Poerry & Criticisim 
contents: 4 poems·by James & 
.l critical paper of Joyce Lobner' s work 

James, E.O. 
notes on The History of the 
Benicia Young Ladies Seminary 

James, E.O. 
Miscellaneous Plork Sheets 

Atrkins, Mary 
biographical notes on Mary Atrkins 

Brooks, Mrs. Raymond C. 
contents: 2 letters 

Benicia Seminary 
research information on 
Benicia Seminary 

Benicia Seminary--Trustees 
research information on 
Benicia Seminary Trustees 

Benicia Land Transfers 
records on land transfers of 
Benicia Seminary 

Coldwell, Ethel Hunley 
Class of 1894 
contents: 1 ner"vspaper clipping 
& 11 letters 

4 

5-

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

_n 



COLLECTION INVENTORY 

CO LLECTI 0 N :_L7_a_m_es_,_El_;;._· a_s_o_l_a_n_(E_· ._o_. J_ 

BARCODE(S) :_o_o_l b_'l-16_8_6 ------

BOX #: ___ l_t_,f_l ________ _ 

COMMENTS: page 2 of 5 

FORMAT 
ALS 

Typescript 

Typescript 

-----------------------------

DESCRIPTION 
Damon, Ethel 
contents: 1 letter 

D'Evelyn, Charlotte 
contents: 1 letter 

"Dhoney" 

DATE 

'·, ALS contents: 8 letters 

' ,:.":!") ; 'l"'"<t;..- -.· ···~-, 
ALS 

ALS 

Typescript 

'Typescript 
ALS 

Typescript 
ALS 

ALS 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typ,escript 

Typescript 

Edwards, Anna Cheney 
Holyoke, contents: 1 

Friend, Anna Coyle 
contents: 1 letter 

Gorman , f1ary P.l. 
contents: 4 letters 

Hallock, Leavitt 
contents: 4 letters 

Lobner, Joyce E. 

1859 
letter 

1900 

contents: 13 letters 
McLenigan, Carrie Cultler 1879 

Benicia Seminary 
contents: 3 letters 

Mills college--Founding Date 
address of Judge Myride 

Mills, Cyrus T. ~amily & Forebears 
research on Hills .Pamilu 

Mills, Cyrus T. 
copies of letters'written by 
Cyrus Mills 

Hills, Cyrus T. 
research on Cyrus Mills stay 
at Williams College 

Mills Cyrus T. 
research on Cyrus Mills--
stay at Union Theological Seminary 

Mills, Cyrus T & Susan T. 
research on Cyrus and Susan Mills-­
Stay at Punahou (Sand1vich Islands) 

Mills, Cyrus T 
research on Cyrus Mills--friends of 

FOLDER# 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 



COLLECTION INVENTORY 

COLLECTION: James, El'ias Olan (E.O.) 

BARCODE(S): oo1811686 
--------------------------------

BOX #: 1 of 1 

COMMENTS: paqe 3 of 5 

----------------------------------

FORMAT 
'/.'ypescript 

Types'cript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 
AL$ 

Typescript 

Typescript 
ALS 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

Typescript 

DESCRIPTION DATE 
Nills, Cyrus T. & Susan T 

research on Cyrus and Susan 
as missionaries 

Mills, Cyrus T & Susan T 
Research on Cyrus and Susan's 
voyages 

Mills, Susan T. 
forebears of 

Hills, Susan T. 
.t'orebears--Boutelle Family 
Mills, Susan T. 

forebears--Brown, Sheffored, 
Cutter Families 

Mills, Susan T. 
forebears--Clapp·Family 

Mills, Susan T. 
forebears--Howe Family 

Mills,· Susan T 
forebears--Leadbetter Family 

Mills, Susan T 
forebears--Nicholas Family 

Mills, Susan ' · 
forebears--Tolman Family 

Mills, Susan T. 
forebears at Ware, Mass. 

Mills, Susan T. 
forebears--f.'lichendon, nass. 
Mills, Susan 

copies of letters 
Mills, Susan 

1845-}.912 

gifts, deeds, etc ... (copies) 
Mills, Susan T. 
letters at mt. Holyoke 

Mills College--enrollment 

FOLDER# 
28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 
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COLLECTION INVENTORY 

COLLECTION : __ Ja_m_e_s_, _E_l_.i_as_o_l_an_(_E_. _o_. J_ 

BARCO D E(S):_o_o1_a1_1_6_a6 ______ _ 

BOX #: ___ 1_o_f_1 ________ _ 

COMMENTS: page 4 of 5 

FORMAT 
Attendence 

Records 

Tracking 
Records 

Typescript 

ALS 

Typescript 
ALS 

ALS 

Typescript 
ALS 

Typescript 
ALS 

Typescript 
ALS 

ATJS 

Typescript 
ALS 

ALS 

Typescript 
ALS 

Typescript 
ALS 

AJ,S 

Typescript 

----------------------------

DESCRIPTION 
:Mills College--Faculty 

Mills College--Trustees 

Mills College-Trustees-­
Beckwith-Bryant 

Mills College-Trustees-­
Adams-Bartlett 

Mills College-Trustees--
Chase-Eels 

Mills College-Trustees-­
Eldredge-Haight 
Mills College--Trustees-­
Harmon-Minton 

Mills College-Trustees-­
Montgomery-Pierce 

Mills .College-Trustees-­
Ral ston-r'lythe 

Owen, Elizabeth Kenyon 
contents: 8 letters 

Peart 1 Sophia E. ' 
contents: 4 letters 

·'Por.ter;-7finnie Clark 
Class of 1876 
contents: 1 letter 

DATE 

1964 

Schools & Colleges in Bay Area 
lists of 

Scudder 1 fA!. W. 

contnets: 2 letters 
Small, Vivian 
contents: 1 letter 

Sprague, Homer 
contents: 12 letters 

FOLDER# 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 



COLLECTION INVENTORY 

co LLECTI 0 N :_J_a_m_e_s_, _E_l_·i-aa_o_l_an_(_E_. o_._J_ 

BARCO DE(S) : __ o_o1_8_16_s_6 _____ _ 

BOX #: ____ .,_ _o_f_1 _________ _ 

page 5 of 5 

FORMAT DESCRIPTION DATE 
Typescript Stratton, C.C 

ALS contents: 10 letters 
ALS Unger, Grace 

Class of 1881 

contents: 1 letter 
ALS Truett, May Bell 

Class of 1892 

contents: 1 letter 
A.LS Westcoat, Effie Parsons 

contents: 1 letter 
· -·Typescrip_t 

ALS 
Williams & Union Theol. Men in CA 

--·--lists ·-of- men Cyrus Mills kept 
in contact with from college 
and seminary days. 

l ''···~·~I :•!"~.....,... .•. ,.,., 

FOLDER# 
60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

,, 


